15 734541 110094130728 SURESH M K Assistant
Professor (AGP

7000)

Salary 89900 0 15283 105183 10518 10518

16 734487 110074130729 Merin Jose Assistant
Professor (AGP

7000)

Salary 75300 0 12801 88101 8810 8810

Grand Total: 135113

Grand Total(as in column 13): Rupees. 135113/- (in Figures)
Rupees: One Lakh Thirty Five Thousand One Hundred And Thirteen  (in words)

Signature of the DDO
with designation and date

Spark Code : 53788479769675857961

Ranny St. Thomas College Employees Coop. Society 

Ltd. No. PT 160, Pazhavangadi P.O., Ranny, PTA- 689673 

Ranni St. Thomas College Employees Cooperative Society  Ltd, PT 160 was